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Women / 4 / 11 & Over

Session: G12

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Deja Ray1511
AAU Romeoville

9.000 8.500 8.7508.950 35.200
2T 2 5 3T 1 

1 

Sophia Brummel1479
AAU Geneva

9.100 8.650 8.3008.500 34.550
1 1 14 9T 2 

2 

Paige Michalowicz1520
AAU Flipstar

8.700 8.350 8.3009.000 34.350
6T 3 4 9T 3 

3 

Brianna Barbosa1517
AAU Flipstar

8.500 7.400 8.9509.400 34.250
11T 10T 1 1 4 

4 

Lauren Rosinski1521
AAU Flipstar

8.600 7.650 8.9009.050 34.200
9T 7 3 2 5 

5 

Samantha Swafford1515
AAU North Suburban Y

9.000 7.800 8.3008.650 33.750
2T 6 12 9T 6 

6 

Jenna Kierczynski1527
AAU Geneva

8.500 8.000 8.1508.800 33.450
11T 4 7T 15 7 

7 

Ashley Brown1513
AAU North Suburban Y

8.700 7.100 8.7508.800 33.350
6T 12 7T 3T 8 

8 

Nicole Brown1501
AAU North Suburban Y

8.500 7.600 8.3008.850 33.250
11T 8 6 9T 9 

9 

Ashley Uhlig1516
AAU North Suburban Y

8.450 7.050 8.6009.100 33.200
15 13 2 5 10T

10T

Angilina Turner1529
AAU Geneva

8.700 7.400 8.5008.600 33.200
6T 10T 13 6T 10T

10T

Angelina Tijan1522
AAU Flipstar

8.800 6.500 8.5008.700 32.500
5 15 11 6T 12T

12T

Annabel Banicz1502
AAU Schaumburg

8.500 7.900 7.7008.400 32.500
11T 5 15 16 12T

12T

Anna Vierimaa1512
AAU North Suburban Y

8.300 7.550 8.2008.300 32.350
17 9 16 14 14 

14 

Emma Lullo1519
AAU Flipstar

8.350 6.300 8.3008.750 31.700
16 16 9T 9T 15 

15 

Madelyn Swafford1514
AAU North Suburban Y

8.600 6.200 7.6008.750 31.150
9T 17 9T 17 16 

16 

Amber LaMorte1518
AAU Flipstar

9.000 6.800 8.5003.000 27.300
2T 14 17 6T 17 

17 
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